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Long Island Qualifier - 8 Spots & Ties Leaderboard

", 2022 NYS Men's Mid-Amateur Championship ((

To Par Total

T3

T3

5

T6

T6

T8

T8

Seward, Charles
Westchester Hills Golf Club

Miller, Jason
MGA eClub - New York City

Aue, Russ
Nassau Players Club

Haugen, Eric
USGA/MGA eClub

Grosso, Adam
The Golf Club at Mansion Ridge

Meizoso, Frank
MGA eClub - Long Island

Mclaughlin, Sean
Nassau Players Club

Ferguson, Jack
Westhampton Country Club

Pomerico, Michael
Nassau Players Club

+2

+2

+3

+4

+4

+6

+6

70

73

73

74

75

75

77

77

The following players did not make the cut

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

Towers, Christopher
Wheatley Hills Golf Club

Gray, Carter
Maidstone Club

Schniebolk, Seth
MGA eClub - Long Island

Kern, Cameron
Westhampton Country Club

Furlotti, Carlos
MGA eClub - Long Island

Povolny, Michael
Bethpage State Park Golf Club

Ferguson, Charles
Westhampton Country Club

Cummings, Michael
MGA eClub - New York City

Zurlo, Austin
MGA eClub - New York City

D'Aleo, Thomas
Highland Park Golf Club

Deasy, Kyle
MGA eClub - New York City

+7

+7

+8

+9

+9

+9

+11

+11

+11

+12

+12

78

78

79

80

80

80

82

82

82

83

83


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2759243?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412384
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412399
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412388
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412400
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412401
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412371
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412376
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412373
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412378
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412394
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412392
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412380
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412382
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412393
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412377
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412379
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412386
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412381
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412398
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CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

WD

WD

NS

NS

NS

NS

Seward, Charles
Miller, Jason

Aue, Russ

Haugen, Eric
Grosso, Adam
Meizoso, Frank
Mclaughlin, Sean
Ferguson, Jack
Pomerico, Michael
Towers, Christopher
Gray, Carter
Schniebolk, Seth
Kern, Cameron
Furlotti, Carlos
Povolny, Michael
Ferguson, Charles
Cummings, Michael
Zurlo, Austin
D'Aleo, Thomas

Dolan, Stephen
Pelham Country Club

Turzer, James
Colonial Springs

McHugh, James

Eisenhower Park

Jenis, Robert
Old Westbury G & CC

Tomkins, Justin
MGA eClub - Long Island

Houseman, Colton
MGA eClub - New York City

Kozlowsky, Todd
St George's G & CC

Maxwell, Douglas F
Montauk Downs Golf Club

Collins, Matthew
Wheatley Hills Golf Club

Drose, Christopher
Inness Resort

Kim, Alex
MGA eClub - New York City
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84

86

86

86

93

WD

WD

NS
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In
34
36
38
36
36
38
36
36
38
40
36
38
39
40
40
44
40
39
40

Total
69
70
73
73
74
75
75
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
80
82
82
82
83


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412372
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412375
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412395
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412397
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412396
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412389
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412390
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412374
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412383
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412385
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1234412391
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199085?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199070?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199081?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199069?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199068?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199098?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199093?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199096?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199082?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199091?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199075?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199077?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199089?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199087?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199076?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199092?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199090?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199083?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199088?event_id=2759243
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Deasy, Kyle 4 6 5 3 5 45 4 383 39 3 4 3 7 4 5 8 5 5 44 83
Dolan, Stephen 6 4 4 3 4 5 6 6 5 43 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 41 84
Turzer, James 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 43 4 5 2 5 4 5 7 6 5 43 86
McHugh, James 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 43 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 43 86
Jenis, Robert 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 39 4 5 4 8 6 5 6 4 5 47 86
Tomkins, Justin 5 6 4 4 4 7 5 6 5 46 3 6 4 5 6 3 8 5 7 47 93
Houseman, Colton 0 0 WD
Kozlowsky, Todd 0 0 WD
Maxwell, Douglas F 0 0 NS
Collins, Matthew 0 0 NS
Drose, Christopher 0 0 NS
Kim, Alex 0 0 NS

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey
Projected Score


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199071?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199097?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199094?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199074?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199072?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199073?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199080?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199079?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199095?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199086?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199084?event_id=2759243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/634199078?event_id=2759243
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